
Start Times for Eastern/Central/Mountain/Pacific Time Zones

PROGRAM TITLE DAY DATE BROADCAST TIME RESOURCE A RESOURCE B DECISION CARD
Dream of the Ages Fri Oct. 31 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Is There Anything Left You Can Trust? Daniel 2 Bookmark —

Return of the King Sat Nov. 1 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm The Ultimate Deliverance — —

The Prince of Pride Sun Nov. 2 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Did God Create the Devil? — —

Ultimate Sacrifice Mon Nov. 3 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Rescue from Above — Salvation Card

The Devil's Dungeon Tue Nov. 4 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm 1,000 Years of Peace Satan in Chains —

The Unchangeable Law Wed Nov. 5 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Written in Stone! Does God’s Grace Blot Out the Law? —

NO LIVE BROADCAST Thu Nov. 6 NO LIVE BROADCAST

The Rest of Our Work Fri Nov. 7 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm The Lost Day of History Why God Said Remember Sabbath Card

The Richest Caveman Sat AM Nov. 8 1pm/12pm/11am/10am — The Drummer Boy’s Prayer —

Bewitching Spirits Sat PM Nov. 8 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Are the Dead Really Dead? Spirits of the Dead —

The Final Firestorm Sun Nov. 9 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Is the Devil In Charge of Hell? Hell Fire: A Twisted Truth Untangled —

NO LIVE BROADCAST Mon Nov. 10 NO LIVE BROADCAST

Cleansing the Sanctuary Tue Nov. 11 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Right on Time! Daniel 9 Bookmark —

The Magnificent Kingdom Wed Nov. 12 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm A Colossal City in Space Heaven: Is it For Real —

NO LIVE BROADCAST Thu Nov. 13 NO LIVE BROADCAST

Born in a River Fri Nov. 14 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm Purity & Power Baptism: Is it Really Necessary? Baptism Card

Bowing to the Beast Sat AM Nov. 15 1pm/12pm/11am/10am Who is the AntiChrist? — —

Marked for Death Sat PM Nov. 15 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm The Mark of the Beast — —

The Woman of Truth Sun Nov. 16 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm The Bride of Christ — Remnant Card

NO LIVE BROADCAST Mon Nov. 17 NO LIVE BROADCAST

The Daughter's Deadly Dance Tue Nov. 18 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm The USA in Bible Prophecy America & the Ten Commandments —

Babylon's Buffet Wed Nov. 19 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm God’s Free Health Plan Health Tips Bookmark —

NO LIVE BROADCAST Thu Nov. 20 NO LIVE BROADCAST

The King's Ambassador Fri Nov. 21 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm A Love that Transforms Holy Spirit, The Need —

True and False Prophets Sat AM Nov. 22 1pm/12pm/11am/10am Does God Inspire Astrologists? — —

The Goal of the Godly Sat PM Nov. 22 9pm/8pm/7pm/6pm No Turning Back Point of No Return —

SUPPLEMENTAL MATERIALS GUIDE


